
CARGO Classe C.Horária BASE I II III IV V VI VII VIII IX X XI XII XIII XIV XV
Educador Infantil IA 20h 2.557,63 2.608,79 2.660,96 2.714,18 2.768,46 2.823,83 2.880,31 2.937,92 2.996,68 3.056,61 3.117,74 3.180,10 3.243,70 3.308,57 3.374,74 3.442,24
Educador Infantil IB 3.511,08 3.581,30 3.652,93 3.725,99 3.800,51 3.876,52 3.954,05 4.033,13 4.113,79 4.196,07 4.279,99 4.365,59 4.452,90 4.541,96 4.632,80 4.725,45
Educador Infantil IVA 3.378,34 3.445,91 3.514,83 3.585,12 3.656,82 3.729,96 3.804,56 3.880,65 3.958,26 4.037,43 4.118,18 4.200,54 4.284,55 4.370,24 4.457,65 4.546,80
Educador Infantil IVB 4.637,74 4.730,49 4.825,10 4.921,60 5.020,04 5.120,44 5.222,85 5.327,30 5.433,85 5.542,53 5.653,38 5.766,44 5.881,77 5.999,41 6.119,40 6.241,78
Educador Infantil VA 4.054,03 4.135,12 4.217,82 4.302,17 4.388,22 4.475,98 4.565,50 4.656,81 4.749,95 4.844,95 4.941,85 5.040,68 5.141,50 5.244,33 5.349,21 5.456,20
Educador Infantil VB 5.565,32 5.676,63 5.790,16 5.905,96 6.024,08 6.144,56 6.267,45 6.392,80 6.520,66 6.651,07 6.784,09 6.919,78 7.058,17 7.199,34 7.343,32 7.490,19
Educador Infantil VIA 4.465,45 4.554,76 4.645,85 4.738,77 4.833,55 4.930,22 5.028,82 5.129,40 5.231,99 5.336,63 5.443,36 5.552,23 5.663,27 5.776,54 5.892,07 6.009,91
Educador Infantil VIB 6.130,11 6.252,71 6.377,76 6.505,32 6.635,42 6.768,13 6.903,50 7.041,57 7.182,40 7.326,05 7.472,57 7.622,02 7.774,46 7.929,95 8.088,55 8.250,32
Educador Infantil VIIA 5.138,28 5.241,04 5.345,86 5.452,78 5.561,84 5.673,07 5.786,54 5.902,27 6.020,31 6.140,72 6.263,53 6.388,80 6.516,58 6.646,91 6.779,85 6.915,45
Educador Infantil VIIB 7.053,75 7.194,83 7.338,73 7.485,50 7.635,21 7.787,92 7.943,67 8.102,55 8.264,60 8.429,89 8.598,49 8.770,46 8.945,87 9.124,78 9.307,28 9.493,42
Interprete de  Libras IA 20h 2.557,63 2.608,79 2.660,96 2.714,18 2.768,46 2.823,83 2.880,31 2.937,92 2.996,68 3.056,61 3.117,74 3.180,10 3.243,70 3.308,57 3.374,74 3.442,24
Interprete de  Libras IB 3.511,08 3.581,30 3.652,93 3.725,99 3.800,51 3.876,52 3.954,05 4.033,13 4.113,79 4.196,07 4.279,99 4.365,59 4.452,90 4.541,96 4.632,80 4.725,45
Interprete de  Libras IVA 3.378,34 3.445,91 3.514,83 3.585,12 3.656,82 3.729,96 3.804,56 3.880,65 3.958,26 4.037,43 4.118,18 4.200,54 4.284,55 4.370,24 4.457,65 4.546,80
Interprete de  Libras IVB 4.637,74 4.730,49 4.825,10 4.921,60 5.020,04 5.120,44 5.222,85 5.327,30 5.433,85 5.542,53 5.653,38 5.766,44 5.881,77 5.999,41 6.119,40 6.241,78
Interprete de  Libras VA 4.054,03 4.135,12 4.217,82 4.302,17 4.388,22 4.475,98 4.565,50 4.656,81 4.749,95 4.844,95 4.941,85 5.040,68 5.141,50 5.244,33 5.349,21 5.456,20
Interprete de  Libras VB 5.565,32 5.676,63 5.790,16 5.905,96 6.024,08 6.144,56 6.267,45 6.392,80 6.520,66 6.651,07 6.784,09 6.919,78 7.058,17 7.199,34 7.343,32 7.490,19
Interprete de  Libras VIA 4.465,45 4.554,76 4.645,85 4.738,77 4.833,55 4.930,22 5.028,82 5.129,40 5.231,99 5.336,63 5.443,36 5.552,23 5.663,27 5.776,54 5.892,07 6.009,91
Interprete de  Libras VIB 6.130,11 6.252,71 6.377,76 6.505,32 6.635,42 6.768,13 6.903,50 7.041,57 7.182,40 7.326,05 7.472,57 7.622,02 7.774,46 7.929,95 8.088,55 8.250,32
Interprete de  Libras VIIA 5.138,28 5.241,04 5.345,86 5.452,78 5.561,84 5.673,07 5.786,54 5.902,27 6.020,31 6.140,72 6.263,53 6.388,80 6.516,58 6.646,91 6.779,85 6.915,45
Interprete de  Libras VIIB 7.053,75 7.194,83 7.338,73 7.485,50 7.635,21 7.787,92 7.943,67 8.102,55 8.264,60 8.429,89 8.598,49 8.770,46 8.945,87 9.124,78 9.307,28 9.493,42
Professor IA 20h 1.278,81 1.304,39 1.330,48 1.357,08 1.384,23 1.411,91 1.440,15 1.468,95 1.498,33 1.528,30 1.558,86 1.590,04 1.621,84 1.654,28 1.687,36 1.721,11
Professor IB 1.755,53 1.790,64 1.826,46 1.862,99 1.900,25 1.938,25 1.977,02 2.016,56 2.056,89 2.098,03 2.139,99 2.182,79 2.226,44 2.270,97 2.316,39 2.362,72
Professor IIA 1.392,08 1.419,92 1.448,32 1.477,29 1.506,83 1.536,97 1.567,71 1.599,06 1.631,04 1.663,67 1.696,94 1.730,88 1.765,50 1.800,81 1.836,82 1.873,56
Professor IIB 1.911,03 1.949,25 1.988,23 2.028,00 2.068,56 2.109,93 2.152,13 2.195,17 2.239,07 2.283,86 2.329,53 2.376,12 2.423,65 2.472,12 2.521,56 2.571,99
Professor IIIA 20h 1.586,22 1.617,95 1.650,31 1.683,31 1.716,98 1.751,32 1.786,35 1.822,07 1.858,51 1.895,68 1.933,60 1.972,27 2.011,71 2.051,95 2.092,99 2.134,85
Professor IIIB 2.177,54 2.221,10 2.265,52 2.310,83 2.357,04 2.404,19 2.452,27 2.501,31 2.551,34 2.602,37 2.654,41 2.707,50 2.761,65 2.816,89 2.873,22 2.930,69
Professor IVA 1.689,15 1.722,93 1.757,39 1.792,54 1.828,39 1.864,96 1.902,26 1.940,30 1.979,11 2.018,69 2.059,06 2.100,24 2.142,25 2.185,09 2.228,80 2.273,37
Professor IVB 2.318,84 2.365,22 2.412,52 2.460,77 2.509,99 2.560,19 2.611,39 2.663,62 2.716,89 2.771,23 2.826,65 2.883,18 2.940,85 2.999,67 3.059,66 3.120,85
Professor VA 20h 2.027,09 2.067,64 2.108,99 2.151,17 2.194,19 2.238,08 2.282,84 2.328,49 2.375,06 2.422,56 2.471,02 2.520,44 2.570,84 2.622,26 2.674,71 2.728,20
Professor VB 2.782,76 2.838,42 2.895,19 2.953,09 3.012,15 3.072,40 3.133,85 3.196,52 3.260,45 3.325,66 3.392,18 3.460,02 3.529,22 3.599,80 3.671,80 3.745,24
Professor VIA 2.232,69 2.277,35 2.322,89 2.369,35 2.416,74 2.465,07 2.514,37 2.564,66 2.615,96 2.668,27 2.721,64 2.776,07 2.831,59 2.888,23 2.945,99 3.004,91
Professor VIB 3.065,01 3.126,31 3.188,83 3.252,61 3.317,66 3.384,02 3.451,70 3.520,73 3.591,15 3.662,97 3.736,23 3.810,95 3.887,17 3.964,92 4.044,21 4.125,10
Professor VIIA 2.569,12 2.620,51 2.672,92 2.726,37 2.780,90 2.836,52 2.893,25 2.951,11 3.010,14 3.070,34 3.131,75 3.194,38 3.258,27 3.323,43 3.389,90 3.457,70
Professor VIIB 3.526,85 3.597,39 3.669,34 3.742,73 3.817,58 3.893,93 3.971,81 4.051,25 4.132,27 4.214,92 4.299,22 4.385,20 4.472,90 4.562,36 4.653,61 4.746,68
Professor Ed. Física IVA 1.689,15 1.722,93 1.757,39 1.792,54 1.828,39 1.864,96 1.902,26 1.940,30 1.979,11 2.018,69 2.059,06 2.100,24 2.142,25 2.185,09 2.228,80 2.273,37
Professor Ed. Física IVB 2.318,84 2.365,22 2.412,52 2.460,77 2.509,99 2.560,19 2.611,39 2.663,62 2.716,89 2.771,23 2.826,65 2.883,18 2.940,85 2.999,67 3.059,66 3.120,85
Professor Ed. Física VA 20h 2.027,09 2.067,64 2.108,99 2.151,17 2.194,19 2.238,08 2.282,84 2.328,49 2.375,06 2.422,56 2.471,02 2.520,44 2.570,84 2.622,26 2.674,71 2.728,20
Professor Ed. Física VB 2.782,76 2.838,42 2.895,19 2.953,09 3.012,15 3.072,40 3.133,85 3.196,52 3.260,45 3.325,66 3.392,18 3.460,02 3.529,22 3.599,80 3.671,80 3.745,24
Professor Ed. Física VIA 2.232,69 2.277,35 2.322,89 2.369,35 2.416,74 2.465,07 2.514,37 2.564,66 2.615,96 2.668,27 2.721,64 2.776,07 2.831,59 2.888,23 2.945,99 3.004,91
Professor Ed. Física VIB 3.065,01 3.126,31 3.188,83 3.252,61 3.317,66 3.384,02 3.451,70 3.520,73 3.591,15 3.662,97 3.736,23 3.810,95 3.887,17 3.964,92 4.044,21 4.125,10
Professor Ed. Física VIIA 2.569,11 2.620,49 2.672,90 2.726,36 2.780,89 2.836,51 2.893,24 2.951,10 3.010,12 3.070,33 3.131,73 3.194,37 3.258,25 3.323,42 3.389,89 3.457,69
Professor Ed. Física VIIB 3.526,84 3.597,38 3.669,32 3.742,71 3.817,56 3.893,92 3.971,79 4.051,23 4.132,26 4.214,90 4.299,20 4.385,18 4.472,89 4.562,34 4.653,59 4.746,66
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